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POS Article no.
2.885-478.0
2.885-470.0
5.332-464.0
2.641-721.0
2.640-729.0
4.764-289.0
4.760-759.0
9.002-435.0
6.465-031.0
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Description

Spare part set G 145 Q Full Control
Spare part set cover battery

Pressure spring

H 9 Q high pressure hose Quick Connect
O-Ring seal set

Dirt blaster 031

VP 145 FC Vario Power Jet 028
Accessory net

Connection 3/4
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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